time saving abrasives
A
TIME
SAVING
ABRASIVES
FIBRE DISCS
TIME
SAVING
ABRASIVES
time saving abrasives
Ø 115x22
Ø 125x22
Ø 180x22
fibre discs
FLEXIBLE HARD HARD - HP
diameter attachment code code code
Ø 115 M14 FIZ115 FIW115 FIH115
Ø 125 M14 FIZ125 FIW125 FIH125
Ø 171 M14 FIZ178 FIW178 FIH178
Ø 171 5/8” FIZ179 - -
Ø 218 M14 FIZ230 FIW230 -
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
16 KFK/16/11522  25 100 KFK/100/11522  50
24 KFK/24/11522  50 120 KFK/120/11522  50
36 KFK/36/11522  50 150 KFK/150/11522  50
50 KFK/50/11522  50 180 KFK/180/11522  50
60 KFK/60/11522  50 220 KFK/220/11522  50
80 KFK/80/11522  50
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
16 KFK/16/12522  25 100 KFK/100/12522  50
24 KFK/24/12522  50 120 KFK/120/12522  50
36 KFK/36/12522  50 150 KFK/150/12522  50
50 KFK/50/12522  50 180 KFK/180/12522  50
60 KFK/60/12522  50 220 KFK/220/12522  50
80 KFK/80/12522  50
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
16 KFK/16/18022  25 100 KFK/100/18022  50
24 KFK/24/18022  25 120 KFK/120/18022  50
36 KFK/36/18022  50 150 KFK/150/18022  50
50 KFK/50/18022  50 180 KFK/180/18022  50
60 KFK/60/18022  50 220 KFK/220/18022  50
80 KFK/80/18022  50
KFK
Properties :  • Base : fibre 0.8 mm
• Grit type : aluminium oxide
Applications :  • General metal work
• Removing paints, primers, filler, etc.
• Sanding old wooden floors and antique beams
ALUMINIUM OXIDE
ALUMINIUM OXIDE - KFK
Thanks to their improved composition, Cibo aluminium oxide fibre discs now perform 30% better than the
previous version. That is 30% more value for your money!
These fibre discs are the right accessory for general metal work. They can also be used for grinding old wooden
floors and antique beams and when removing paint, primers and filler.
FIBRE DISC BACK-UP PADS FOR ANGLE GRINDER
TIME
SAVING
ABRASIVES
Ø 115x22
Ø 115x22
Ø 125x22
Ø 125x22
Ø 180x22
Ø 180x22
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
36 ZK5/36/11522  50 80 ZK5/80/11522  50
50 ZK5/50/11522  50 100 ZK5/100/11522  50
60 ZK5/60/11522  50 120 ZK5/120/11522  50
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
24 K3K/24/11522  50 60 K3K/60/11522  50
36 K3K/36/11522  50 80 K3K/80/11522  50
50 K3K/50/11522  50 120 K3K/120/11522  50
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
36 ZK5/36/12522  50 80 ZK5/80/12522  50
50 ZK5/50/12522  50 100 ZK5/100/12522  50
60 ZK5/60/12522  50 120 ZK5/120/12522  50
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
24 K3K/24/12522  50 60 K3K/60/12522  50
36 K3K/36/12522  50 80 K3K/80/12522  50
50 K3K/50/12522  50 120 K3K/120/12522  50
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
36 ZK5/36/18022  50 80 ZK5/80/18022  50
50 ZK5/50/18022  50 100 ZK5/100/18022  50
60 ZK5/60/18022  50 120 ZK5/120/18022  50
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
24 K3K/24/18022  50 60 K3K/60/18022  50
36 K3K/36/18022  50 80 K3K/80/18022  50
50 K3K/50/18022  50 120 K3K/120/18022  50
ZK5
K3K – INCREASED AGGRESSIVENESS
Properties :  • Base : fibre 0,8 mm
• Grit type: zirconium oxide + active grinding ingredient
Applications :  • Stainless steel, aluminium, hard steel types, special alloys
Properties :  • Base : fibre 0,8 mm
• Grit type : zirconium oxide
Applications :  • Stainless steel, aluminium, chromium, special alloys, hard steel types, etc.
ZIRCONIUM OXIDE
ZIRCONIUM OXIDE
ZIRCONIUM OXIDE WITH GRINDING AID - ZK5
ZIRCONIUM OXIDE - K3K
With the improved version of its zirconium oxide fibre discs, Cibo brings you a disc that performs twice as well
as its predecessor. Tests reveal that up to 121% more material can be grinded using this revised formula. The
zirconium oxide fibre discs can be used to grind stainless steel, aluminium, chromium, special alloys and hard
steels.
time saving abrasives
Abrasives KitsTools
Ø 115x22
Ø 125x22
Ø 180x22
DC82
FX
Ø 115x22
Ø 125x22
Ø 180x22
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
36 FX/36/11522  50 80 FX/80/11522  50
40 FX/40/11522  50 120 FX/120/11522  50
60 FX/60/11522  50
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
36 FX/36/12522  50 80 FX/80/12522  50
40 FX/40/12522  50 120 FX/120/12522  50
60 FX/60/12522  50
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
36 FX/36/18022  50 80 FX/80/18022  50
40 FX/40/18022  50 120 FX/120/18022  50
60 FX/60/18022  50
Properties :  • Base : fibre 0.8 mm
• Grit type : ceramic
Applications :  • Stainless steel, chromium, hard steel types, etc.
• Ideally suited for demanding applications
• Rapid and cool stock removal
CERAMIC
CERAMIC – FX
Do you want to remove material even faster? Then your best choice is our improved ceramic quality with grinding
aids. This fibre disc is ideal for heavy stock removal, and its cooling top coating also makes it very suitable for
grinding stainless steel. With this ceramic quality you can ensure the removal of very large quantities of material
per minute, guaranteeing huge time savings!
SILICON CARBIDE
SILICON CARBIDE - DC82
Properties : • Base : fibre 0.8 mm
 • Grit type : silicon carbide
Applications : • Non-ferrous metals, cast iron, marble, granite, stone, concrete, etc.
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
24 DC/24/11522  100 150 DC/150/11522  100
36 DC/36/11522  100 180 DC/180/11522  100
60 DC/60/11522  100 220 DC/220/11522  100
80 DC/80/11522  100 320 DC/320/11522  100
120 DC/120/11522  100
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
36 DC/36/12522  100 120 DC/120/12522  100
60 DC/60/12522  100 220 DC/220/12522  100
80 DC/80/12522  100 320 DC/320/12522  100
grit code centre
hole grit code centre
hole
16 DC/16/18022  50 120 DC/120/18022  100
24 DC/24/18022  100 150 DC/150/18022  100
36 DC/36/18022  100 180 DC/180/18022  100
50 DC/50/18022  100 220 DC/220/18022  100
60 DC/60/18022  100 320 DC/320/18022  100
80 DC/80/18022  100 400 DC/400/18022  100
Your distributor
Deugenietstraat 5 - 3150 Tildonk - Belgium
 + 32 16 61 85 85  info@cibo.be
  + 32 16 61 84 84  www.cibo.be
F.F
IB
.2
01
40
62
4.
EN